
FASPS Academic Calendar 2018-2019 
 

 

2018 
Friday, August 24 First Day for New Faculty 
Monday-Friday August 27-31 Faculty Meetings 
  
Tuesday, September 4 Visit of Classes 
Wednesday, September 5 First Day of School 
  
Friday, October 19 Faculty In-service (No School; Garderie Camp Available) 
Monday-Friday, October 22-26 Fall Break (No School; Garderie Camp Available) 
Monday, October 29 Classes Resume 
  
Tuesday, November 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School; No Garderie) 
Wednesday-Friday, November 21-23 Thanksgiving Break (No School; No Garderie) 
  
Thursday, December 20 Grandparents & Special Friends Day 
Friday, December 21 Grandparents & Special Friends Day 
Monday, December 24 - Friday, January 4 Winter Break (No School; No Garderie) 

2019 
Monday, January 7 Classes Resume 
Monday, January 21 MLK Day (No School; No Garderie) 
  
Wednesday, February 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School; No Garderie) 
Friday, February 15 Faculty In-service (No School; Garderie Camp Available) 
Monday, February 18 Presidents Day (No School; No Garderie) 
Tuesday-Friday, February 19-22 February Break (No School; Garderie Camp Available) 
Monday, February 25 Classes Resume 
  
Monday-Tuesday, April 8-16 Spring Break (No School; Garderie Camp Available) 
Wednesday, April 17 Classes Resume 
  
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (No School; No Garderie) 
  
Thursday, June 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School; No Garderie) 
Friday, June 14 Last Day of School 
Monday-Tuesday, June 17-18 Faculty Meetings 


